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Women / 3 / L3 D2 grp1
Session: D2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Bravo387
TAG USA

9.300 9.175 9.2759.275 37.025
2 1 3 2 1 

1 

Nicole Bobadilla337
Orlando Gymnastics

9.000 8.750 9.5509.475 36.775
5 7 1 1 2 

2 

Melanie Vigil346
Orlando Gymnastics

9.425 8.825 9.2258.600 36.075
1 4 10 3T 3 

3 

Finley Thomson345
Orlando Gymnastics

8.800 8.775 9.1508.850 35.575
6 5T 7 6T 4 

4 

Natalya Alvarez384
TAG USA

8.200 8.775 9.1509.425 35.550
11 5T 2 6T 5 

5 

Sabrina Rodriguez397
TAG USA

8.300 8.850 9.2009.175 35.525
9 3 4 5 6 

6 

Sofia Vigil347
Orlando Gymnastics

8.650 8.575 8.8008.825 34.850
7 8 8 9 7 

7 

Erin Smith398
TAG USA

8.250 8.450 9.0009.125 34.825
10 9 5T 8 8 

8 

Autumn Craft326
Infinity - FL

9.100 8.950 7.9258.700 34.675
4 2 9 12 9 

9 

Camryn Greiner3904
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.150 8.025 9.2258.000 34.400
3 11 12 3T 10 

10 

Karina Dargham363
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.100 8.100 8.5009.125 33.825
12 10 5T 10 11 

11 

Selma Elfakir341
Orlando Gymnastics

8.350 6.000 8.4258.100 30.875
8 12 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 D2 grp2
Session: D2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Chambers339
Orlando Gymnastics

9.300 9.250 9.5259.600 37.675
3T 3 1T 2 1 

1 

Yenta Boyd386
TAG USA

9.550 9.450 9.1259.300 37.425
1 2 5T 8 2 

2 

Haylen Zabrowski3905
TAG USA

8.950 9.600 9.4009.300 37.250
6 1 5T 4 3 

3 

Kiera Bond385
TAG USA

8.900 8.950 9.6259.225 36.700
7T 7 7 1 4 

4 

Morgan Haggit390
TAG USA

9.300 8.300 9.3759.600 36.575
3T 12 1T 5 5 

5 

Nicole Perez394
TAG USA

8.650 9.125 9.3009.475 36.550
11 5T 3 6 6 

6 

Ana-Paulina Estevez389
TAG USA

8.550 9.175 9.4509.175 36.350
12 4 8 3 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Rodriguez396
TAG USA

8.800 8.925 9.0759.375 36.175
9 8 4 9 8 

8 

Brooke Maccini344
Orlando Gymnastics

9.400 9.125 8.7508.500 35.775
2 5T 11 11 9 

9 

Sydney Allen316
Flip & Twist - FL

9.150 8.350 9.2758.650 35.425
5 11 10 7 10 

10 

Tatum Tellbuescher367
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.900 8.475 8.9758.825 35.175
7T 10 9 10 11 

11 

Leah Crudo340
Orlando Gymnastics

8.750 8.625 8.5258.075 33.975
10 9 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 D2 grp3
Session: D2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alessondra Di Mise307
CIV Gymnastics

9.500 9.125 9.6009.500 37.725
1 3 2T 2 1 

1 

Julia Ogden392
TAG USA

9.350 9.275 9.4759.500 37.600
3T 1 2T 4 2 

2 

Fabiana Verlezza304
CIV Gymnastics

9.450 9.250 9.2009.375 37.275
2 2 4 7T 3 

3 

Stella Steinman399
TAG USA

9.350 8.925 9.6759.000 36.950
3T 6 7 1 4 

4 

Jordan Forte314
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.950 9.000 9.5759.075 36.600
8 4 5 3 5 

5 

Sophia Anderson313
Flip & Twist - FL

8.900 8.600 9.2009.575 36.275
9T 9 1 7T 6 

6 

Genesis Flores342
Orlando Gymnastics

9.050 8.850 9.0508.900 35.850
7 7 8T 10 7 

7 

Ashley Frankowski343
Orlando Gymnastics

9.100 8.950 8.8508.900 35.800
6 5 8T 11 8 

8 

Samantha Castro338
Orlando Gymnastics

8.700 8.525 9.2509.025 35.500
11 11 6 5T 9 

9 

Ashlyn Kuiken365
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.900 8.550 9.2508.725 35.425
9T 10 12 5T 10 

10 

Brianna Poggio395
TAG USA

8.400 8.725 9.0758.900 35.100
12 8 8T 9 11 

11 

Regina Preciat301
Andromeda Mexico

9.150 8.050 8.6508.800 34.650
5 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 D2 grp4
Session: D2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adriana Lacava305
CIV Gymnastics

9.250 9.300 9.6759.200 37.425
4 3 5T 1 1 

1 

Isabella Lacava306
CIV Gymnastics

9.150 9.600 9.2759.300 37.325
5T 1 3T 6 2 

2 

Ana Sofia May391
TAG USA

9.350 8.975 9.3759.500 37.200
2 4 1 3 3 

3 

Fiby Dichter388
TAG USA

9.600 8.950 9.3509.200 37.100
1 5 5T 4T 4 

4 

Anniston Jasch364
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

9.150 8.825 9.4009.450 36.825
5T 7 2 2 5 

5 

Virginia Peralta393
TAG USA

8.800 9.325 9.3509.300 36.775
8 2 3T 4T 6 

6 

Karen Castillo9904
Andromeda Mexico

9.300 8.850 8.8508.500 35.500
3 6 10T 7 7 

7 

Tiffany Camron325
High Flyers Jamaica

8.600 8.775 8.5258.500 34.400
12 8 10T 10 8 

8 

Siedy Villasenor302
Andromeda Mexico

8.950 8.300 8.6008.450 34.300
7 9T 12 9 9 

9 

Paulina Rodriguez Aguirre303
Andromeda Mexico

8.700 8.300 7.7008.850 33.550
9 9T 7 12 10 

10 

Hawahi Spencer322
High Flyers Jamaica

8.650 7.100 8.7258.700 33.175
10 11 8 8 11 

11 

Rhea-Simone Lawrence324
High Flyers Jamaica

8.625 6.950 8.2508.600 32.425
11 13 9 11 12 

12 

Dominique Clarke323
High Flyers Jamaica

8.200 7.000 7.3007.775 30.275
13 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: D2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 CIV Gymnastics 3S 113.075 28.200 28.150 28.175 28.550
11 1 1

2 Sarasota Y Sun Beams 3S 107.825 26.950 25.850 27.400 27.625
23 2 2

3 Andromeda Mexico 3S 105.100 27.400 25.450 26.150 26.100
32 3 3

4 High Flyers Jamaica 3S 100.050 25.875 22.875 25.800 25.500
44 4 4
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: D2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TAG USA 3L 114.250 28.500 28.375 28.600 28.775
11 1 1

2 Orlando Gymnastics 3L 111.875 28.125 27.325 28.100 28.325
22 2 2
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Women / 3 / L3 D3 grp1
Session: D3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Julian355
Premier - FL

9.000 8.350 8.9509.025 35.325
1 3 1 3T 1 

1 

Kathryn Burke350
Premier - FL

8.550 8.625 8.8008.525 34.500
6 2 6 7 2 

2 

Taryn Wells383
South Florida

8.600 8.000 8.8508.825 34.275
4T 5 2 6 3 

3 

Natalia Castro327
InternationalBogota

8.700 8.650 8.6758.100 34.125
2T 1 10 9 4 

4 

Gia Santiago3903
Universal GymAcademy

8.400 7.750 8.8758.475 33.500
8T 6 7 5 5 

5 

Isabella Perez379
South Florida

8.700 6.975 9.1508.650 33.475
2T 11 4 1 6 

6 

Reese Meckfessel356
Premier - FL

8.000 7.200 8.9508.725 32.875
10 9 3 3T 7 

7 

Allison Davids3902
Universal GymAcademy

8.600 8.050 8.2507.900 32.800
4T 4 12 12 8 

8 

Lindee Rappaport362
Premier - FL

8.500 7.150 8.7758.000 32.425
7 10 11 8 9 

9 

Emma Grace Kelly376
South Florida

7.900 6.500 9.1008.550 32.050
11 12 5 2 10T

10T

Kylie Towry361
Premier - FL

7.850 7.625 8.4508.125 32.050
12 7 9 10T 10T

10T

Lakshmi Garofalo371
South Florida

8.400 7.350 8.4507.400 31.600
8T 8 13 10T 12 

12 

Lindsey Pease358
Premier - FL

7.150 6.475 8.1508.150 29.925
13 13 8 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 D3 grp2
Session: D3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Andrea Pinto308
Club Bejarano VEN

9.000 9.575 9.7509.700 38.025
6 2 1 1 1 

1 

Myniah Russell321
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.450 9.300 9.4509.075 37.275
1 4 4T 3 2 

2 

Anastasia Anthou382
South Florida

9.025 9.425 9.5759.175 37.200
5 3 3 2 3 

3 

Alysa Bodanza349
Premier - FL

9.250 9.200 9.0009.075 36.525
3T 5 4T 8T 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Christiano351
Premier - FL

8.625 9.625 9.3508.750 36.350
9 1 6 4T 5 

5 

Haley Laurenson317
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.250 9.000 8.7759.200 36.225
3T 8 2 10 6 

6 

Brianna Cash334
Nassau Nastics

9.325 9.125 9.0258.400 35.875
2 6 8 7 7 

7 

Morgan McCabe378
South Florida

8.550 9.050 9.3508.075 35.025
10 7 13 4T 8 

8 

Ava Criner352
Premier - FL

8.100 8.875 9.1008.300 34.375
13 9 9 6 9 

9 

Madison Hadawi374
South Florida

8.150 8.650 9.0008.100 33.900
12 10 12 8T 10 

10 

Caitlin Jamison354
Premier - FL

8.650 8.225 8.5508.425 33.850
8 11 7 12 11 

11 

Gabriella Ortiz357
Premier - FL

8.450 8.175 8.6008.150 33.375
11 12 11 11 12 

12 

Shayla Chenault3901
Universal GymAcademy

8.800 7.850 8.1508.225 33.025
7 13 10 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 D3 grp3
Session: D3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camila Serrano309
Club Bejarano VEN

9.475 9.350 9.6509.250 37.725
2 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Ella Bass369
South Florida

9.525 9.350 9.4509.175 37.500
1 1T 4 2 2 

2 

Ashleigh Pevy380
South Florida

9.450 8.825 9.3259.375 36.975
3 5 1 5 3 

3 

Emily Kopczynski377
South Florida

9.150 9.000 9.4008.750 36.300
5 4 6 3 4 

4 

Mia Capozzi370
South Florida

8.800 8.800 9.3508.600 35.550
8 6T 8 4 5 

5 

Shannon Powell359
Premier - FL

8.950 9.025 8.7258.525 35.225
6 3 9 10 6 

6 

Kayla Baer348
Premier - FL

8.600 8.625 8.6509.200 35.075
10 8 3 12 7T

7T

Haleigh Milligan318
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.750 8.200 9.1009.025 35.075
9 9 5 6 7T

7T

Brianne Sanborn360
Premier - FL

8.850 8.800 8.8258.200 34.675
7 6T 11 9 9 

9 

Breanna Peavy319
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.375 7.600 8.5508.400 33.925
4 12 10 13 10 

10 

Kaylie Beaulieu3900
Universal GymAcademy

8.150 8.050 8.9008.725 33.825
13 10 7 8 11 

11 

Mariana Garcia333
InternationalBogota

8.350 7.675 9.0258.150 33.200
12 11 12 7 12 

12 

Ann-Marie Oriakhi335
Nassau Nastics

8.550 7.150 8.6758.050 32.425
11 13 13 11 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 D3 grp4
Session: D3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angel Roebuck320
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.675 9.300 9.4509.500 37.925
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Trinity Glassburn372
South Florida

9.050 9.050 9.5258.875 36.500
6T 3 3 1T 2 

2 

Jordan Agramonte368
South Florida

9.050 9.250 9.5258.575 36.400
6T 2 8 1T 3 

3 

Kambrae Jones375
South Florida

9.300 8.750 9.3259.000 36.375
4 5 2 4 4 

4 

Jordyn Golden373
South Florida

9.050 8.525 9.3008.775 35.650
6T 7 4T 5 5 

5 

Natacha Van De Walle310
Club Bejarano VEN

9.150 8.800 9.2258.400 35.575
5 4 10 6 6 

6 

Michaela Bonams336
Nassau Nastics

9.350 8.350 9.2008.625 35.525
3 8 6T 7 7 

7 

Catalina Moros332
InternationalBogota

8.650 8.625 9.0008.625 34.900
10 6 6T 8 8 

8 

Isabela Sanchez329
InternationalBogota

8.050 8.150 8.9758.175 33.350
12 9 11 9 9 

9 

Angelica Camacho311
Club La Reserva VEN

8.700 7.050 8.8258.500 33.075
9 10 9 10 10 

10 

Sofia Lugo331
InternationalBogota

9.400 6.000 8.7258.775 32.900
2 12 4T 12T 11 

11 

Amelia Ramirez328
InternationalBogota

7.800 6.700 8.7508.150 31.400
13 11 12 11 12 

12 

Valeria De Chirico330
InternationalBogota

8.250 5.150 8.7257.800 29.925
11 13 13 12T 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: D3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics Unlimited 3S 111.875 28.500 27.600 27.775 28.000
11 1 1
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: D3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 South Florida 3L 112.650 28.275 28.025 27.725 28.625
11 1 1

2 Premier - FL 3L 109.800 27.200 27.850 27.300 27.450
22 2 2

3 InternationalBogota 3L 104.750 26.750 25.425 25.575 27.000
33 3 3
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